nimi yhteensad uurna netti
1. Alho Niina 8259 737 7522
2. Lindén Aki 7637 891 6746
3. Korhonen Ari 6661 528 6133
4. Elo Piia 5924 393 5531
5. Raaska Petja 5818 694 5124
6. Kuuskorpi Miku 5745 443 5302
7. Maaskola Mika 5719 526 5193
8. Maikeldinen Erika 5440 497 4943
9. Lahti Mari 5003 260 4743
10. Laulumaa Janne 4826 483 4343
11. Patari Taru 4629 360 4269
12. Uhlgrén Aada 4455 318 4137
13. Nordman Iris 4273 315 3958
14. Suro Aleksi 4235 329 3906
15. Koivusalo Mari-Elina 4210 190 4020
16. Rénnholm Mikko 4074 594 3480
17. Tiainen Miika 3961 243 3718
18. Kotti Antti 3951 705 3246
19. Peltonen Petra 3790 122 3668
20. Kallio Nina 3478 275 3203
21. van den Berg Mari 3428 225 3203
22. Pokki Pertti 3411 228 3183
23. Eklund Toni 3316 359 2957
24, Toivari Henry 3312 310 3002
25. Kurtti Ville 3262 156 3106
26. Tamminen Timo 3162 251 2911
27. Aho Kimmo 3087 298 2789
28. Karnisto-Toivonen Saija 3043 345 2698
29. Tikkanen Janne 2982 178 2804
30. Salonen Santeri 2883 108 2775
31. Hellsten Kristiina 2859 225 2634
32. llola Mia 2821 382 2439
33. Palohonka Kaisa 2812 342 2470
34. Jantti Wille 2763 112 2651
35. Mittila Peeta 2731 269 2462
36. Parttimaa Satu 2725 246 2479
37. Rantanen Paivi 2724 114 2610
38. Laurén Heli-Paivikki 2628 368 2260
39. Rissanen Rosamari 2606 223 2383
40. Saarinen Camilla 2529 164 2365
41. Lehtinen Seppo 2395 263 2132
42. Kumpuoja Maria 2355 111 2244
43, Rantanen Satu 2354 295 2059
44, Hellsten Jorma 2329 248 2081
45, Heinonen Esko 2321 246 2075
46. Majasuo Jenni 2222 168 2054
47. Sainio Kaarina 2189 154 2035
48. Saapunki Jesse 2157 194 1963
49. Uhlgrén Arttu 2132 26 2106



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
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85.
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87.
88.

Maunuksela Oskari
Silander Esa

Sade Otso
Jokinen Kirsi-Maria
Arffman Jari
Hasunen Anni
Holtlund Minna
Hagsberg Sirpa
Tereska Marja
Sepponen llkka
Hukkanen Sari
Tissari Marke
Peltola Sami
Broux Outi
Mohamed Yusuf
Maki Asko
Lehtonen Tiina
Ekman Jutta
Packalén Sari
Rantanen Ari
Luoma Mikko
Parantainen Vesa
Kuisma Petri
Oksanen Markku
Viholainen Marko
Madenpaa Teppo
Vuori Jouni
Lahtonen Hanna
Raunio Eija
Lehtisalo Esko
Myllarinen Tuomo
Lonnroth Mika
Killstrom Erja
Toérnblom Tuula
Lehtonen Veijo
Reunamo Ismo
Lintunen Pekka
Karkkainen Mika
Husar Henrik

2101
2081
2056
2049
1972
1937
1891
1852
1845
1771
1711
1700
1668
1581
1567
1498
1495
1414
1398
1376
1374
1370
1335
1309
1276
1274
1262
1234
1213
1168
1053
1036
1018

998

961

880

790

755

565

257
197
135
153
243
77
36
153
143
233
266
241
27
84
34
125
97
96
275
150
141
212
39
230
27
63
136
135
175
117
63
32
111
166
65
140
89
36

1844
1884
1921
1896
1729
1860
1855
1699
1702
1538
1445
1459
1641
1497
1533
1373
1398
1318
1123
1226
1233
1158
1296
1079
1249
1211
1126
1099
1038
1051

990
1004

907

832

896

740

701

719

565



